
Mannschaft Gesamtwertung  (sortiert nach Ringen)

 

2016/17Rundenwettkämpfe
Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt

www.bsb-landeck.at

ZVR-Nr. 672535489

SummeMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

12738,4Kappl 1 1273,7 1271,0 1272,6 1274,6 1274,6 1271,2 1276,9 1275,9 1272,8 1275,1 1273,841 .

12707,2See 1 1267,5 1269,1 1267,6 1267,4 1265,4 1279,7 1274,7 1270,8 1272,7 1272,3 1270,722 .

12700,9Zams 1 1270,3 1270,9 1260,7 1269,2 1266,8 1275,1 1271,0 1275,9 1274,0 1267,0 1270,093 .

12678,8Pfunds 1 1265,9 1261,7 1269,0 1273,9 1270,3 1267,0 1271,6 1260,8 1268,3 1270,3 1267,884 .

12675,3Fließ 1 1270,9 1269,3 1261,0 1268,4 1265,4 1266,3 1268,4 1268,2 1272,7 1264,7 1267,535 .

12634,5Kappl 2 1260,1 1261,7 1263,5 1262,5 1259,9 1262,3 1265,0 1267,1 1268,0 1264,4 1263,456 .

12627,5Kaunertal 1 1257,8 1260,9 1256,3 1261,3 1265,2 1264,1 1259,3 1269,7 1265,5 1267,4 1262,757 .

12624,7Zams 2 1263,6 1260,1 1263,1 1266,7 1266,0 1259,0 1261,0 1256,9 1262,0 1266,3 1262,478 .

12618,0Fließ 2 1263,9 1260,9 1263,9 1259,2 1262,4 1252,4 1260,9 1270,0 1265,6 1258,8 1261,809 .

12598,5Ischgl-Galtür 1 1260,7 1264,2 1263,4 1259,7 1257,6 1261,8 1250,0 1256,3 1256,6 1268,2 1259,8510 .

12552,7See 2 1244,4 1254,4 1254,1 1257,1 1258,9 1255,8 1257,7 1261,5 1254,7 1254,1 1255,2711 .

12523,0Pfunds 2 1245,9 1249,2 1260,6 1248,4 1243,9 1249,4 1262,0 1243,0 1260,0 1260,6 1252,3012 .

12491,9Ischgl-Galtür 2 1253,1 1246,7 1253,5 1257,9 1251,2 1250,6 1245,6 1250,8 1244,5 1238,0 1249,1913 .

12484,2Zams 3 1233,5 1244,5 1240,0 1247,0 1246,7 1248,6 1255,7 1254,5 1257,0 1256,7 1248,4214 .

12472,8Fließ 3 1242,7 1250,5 1249,2 1249,6 1250,1 1234,6 1236,5 1252,1 1255,1 1252,4 1247,2815 .

11183,3See 3 0,0 1239,8 1238,6 1232,5 1241,1 1240,6 1249,5 1246,3 1243,8 1251,1 1242,5916 .

12357,3Schönwies 1 1232,4 1234,0 1231,0 1233,7 1241,6 1239,5 1233,9 1233,4 1234,2 1243,6 1235,7317 .

12322,2Kappl 3 1215,0 1220,1 1216,4 1231,3 1236,0 1231,4 1231,7 1238,6 1247,3 1254,4 1232,2218 .

12295,7HSV Landeck 1220,9 1220,0 1220,5 1224,8 1228,4 1241,3 1238,2 1235,4 1234,0 1232,2 1229,5719 .

12087,7Flirsch 1 1245,4 1250,1 1247,3 1247,2 1246,7 1260,3 833,0 1258,1 1254,0 1245,6 1208,7720 .

11932,7Landeck 3 1238,2 1241,8 1232,1 1240,2 822,7 1240,5 1251,6 1240,1 1209,2 1216,3 1193,2721 .

11746,6Landeck 1 1259,5 420,2 1253,5 1256,6 1255,6 1259,2 1258,7 1261,1 1259,0 1263,2 1174,6622 .
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10008,2Landeck 2 1244,6 842,6 418,1 1246,0 1251,8 1251,7 0,0 1251,3 1251,7 1250,4 1112,0223 .

10993,6Fließ 4 1208,1 1214,9 1220,0 1228,2 812,6 821,5 1227,1 1228,1 814,7 1218,4 1099,3624 .

3195,9Landeck 4 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 0,0 779,5 794,2 387,5 0,0 0,0 532,6525 .
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Ladner Christian SG See 423,7 425,6 424,7 427,3 424,9 427,7 425,9 425,7 425,6 425,4 4256,5 425,651 . 1969

Hauser Hannes SG Kappl 425,4 426,0 425,2 424,6 425,9 424,8 426,9 425,5 425,1 425,0 4254,4 425,442 . 1981

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 423,6 421,7 425,6 424,0 427,1 425,6 425,3 427,6 427,4 425,9 4253,8 425,383 . 1941

Zangerle Gerald SG Kappl 425,6 423,7 425,1 425,5 425,2 425,1 425,4 426,5 425,3 425,2 4252,6 425,264 . 1977

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 423,3 420,9 424,4 426,4 425,0 424,2 426,0 424,0 424,0 426,4 4244,6 424,465 . 1962

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 421,8 423,8 423,5 423,5 425,0 424,4 424,7 424,5 426,0 424,8 4242,0 424,206 . 1963

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 422,0 424,0 421,5 424,0 425,2 425,8 423,6 424,8 425,5 424,6 4241,0 424,107 . 1946

Valentini Egon SG Zams 423,5 424,7 422,6 424,1 420,0 425,6 424,6 427,3 425,3 422,4 4240,1 424,018 . 1961

Wechner Dietmar SG Kappl 422,7 421,3 422,3 424,5 423,5 421,3 424,6 423,9 422,4 424,9 4231,4 423,149 . 1967

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 424,7 425,9 420,9 422,6 421,8 422,6 422,8 423,8 424,9 420,7 4230,7 423,0710 . 1950

Juen Stefan SG See 0,0 420,4 420,9 422,0 422,2 426,5 424,8 422,3 423,7 424,1 3806,9 422,9911 . 1974

Jäger Dietmar SG Fließ 420,5 421,5 423,1 426,7 422,2 421,4 422,5 424,5 423,2 423,0 4228,6 422,8612 . 1975

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,1 423,0 422,1 420,0 422,7 425,5 424,0 422,8 423,4 422,8 4228,4 422,8413 . 1966

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtü 424,2 424,6 422,0 420,8 423,7 420,9 420,2 424,6 423,8 423,2 4228,0 422,8014 . 1967

Deisenberger Othmar SG Zams 422,7 420,7 423,3 423,2 424,1 418,6 421,9 422,7 424,7 424,0 4225,9 422,5915 . 1940

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 419,1 425,2 420,6 422,9 424,3 424,1 420,1 424,0 422,2 422,7 4225,2 422,5216 . 1961

Rudigier Martin SG Kappl 421,6 420,8 423,1 422,7 421,2 425,1 423,1 421,9 423,1 422,3 4224,9 422,4917 . 1962

Schmid Dagmar SG Zams 422,8 419,9 422,2 422,4 423,0 423,7 422,8 423,8 423,2 420,0 4223,8 422,3818 . 1973

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 422,8 420,2 424,2 421,7 422,7 421,4 420,2 422,4 420,8 423,6 4220,0 422,0019 . 1942

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 422,6 421,9 419,7 421,7 421,4 0,0 423,1 419,9 424,6 421,0 3795,9 421,7720 . 1969

Jäger Alexander SG Fließ 423,5 417,8 422,9 421,4 421,5 422,3 421,0 423,1 421,9 422,1 4217,5 421,7521 . 1991

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtü 419,7 425,7 424,0 421,0 419,5 422,1 417,5 422,3 419,2 425,4 4216,4 421,6422 . 1969
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Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 422,7 421,5 420,4 419,1 422,2 418,9 422,2 425,1 421,8 420,9 4214,8 421,4823 . 1982

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 424,0 422,2 416,6 421,1 421,6 421,4 419,5 420,8 421,8 424,2 4213,2 421,3224 . 1945

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 419,6 421,5 423,2 419,8 420,4 418,2 420,5 422,6 424,1 421,3 4211,2 421,1225 . 1945

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 418,9 418,1 421,5 415,6 421,2 419,7 421,9 423,9 423,0 424,0 4207,8 420,7826 . 1949

Mark Tobias SG Kaunertal 418,1 419,8 418,8 419,8 420,6 421,2 420,1 422,3 423,5 423,1 4207,3 420,7327 . 1944

Forcher Gaby SG Landeck 415,2 423,6 418,1 416,9 416,3 422,9 421,5 420,6 422,2 423,7 4201,0 420,1028 . 1959

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 416,0 421,6 420,9 421,4 416,9 422,4 421,2 422,0 418,2 418,4 4199,0 419,9029 . 1960

Mariacher Andre SG Kappl 418,9 419,4 417,2 420,0 418,3 419,0 421,4 422,6 420,8 420,8 4198,4 419,8430 . 1950

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 420,6 415,9 0,0 418,6 420,3 418,8 419,1 423,4 419,8 421,6 3778,1 419,7931 . 1962

Konrad Daniela SG See 421,7 420,5 420,8 420,1 417,8 420,4 419,6 419,2 417,1 418,3 4195,5 419,5532 . 1968

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtü 422,8 418,4 417,6 421,2 419,1 421,7 417,4 418,7 416,9 419,6 4193,4 419,3433 . 1948

Pircher Markus SG See 420,0 415,1 416,7 421,8 418,9 419,0 421,1 420,7 420,4 418,8 4192,5 419,2534 . 1962

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 419,3 419,4 419,2 418,1 417,5 419,7 420,4 415,9 417,4 419,4 4186,3 418,6335 . 1940

Jäger Birgit SG Fließ 420,8 420,4 417,9 416,1 418,7 414,2 417,7 421,8 421,9 415,8 4185,3 418,5336 . 1978

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 417,1 419,3 419,7 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2091,3 418,2637 . 1942

Freina Ida SG Landeck 414,9 419,0 0,0 414,9 420,4 420,0 0,0 419,6 0,0 0,0 2508,8 418,1338 . 1950

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 418,3 419,5 417,6 421,1 418,9 419,0 419,6 413,4 415,5 418,1 4181,0 418,1039 . 1951

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 411,4 419,0 415,0 417,3 420,5 419,3 417,5 416,1 418,3 420,8 4175,2 417,5240 . 1982

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 419,0 419,1 419,0 0,0 418,2 417,2 420,3 409,2 416,9 418,0 3756,9 417,4341 . 1963

Gstrein Anton SG See 0,0 418,9 416,5 413,3 417,8 416,4 417,0 421,6 417,2 417,0 3755,7 417,3042 . 1945

Mangold Alexander SG Ischgl-Galtü 0,0 415,5 417,3 420,6 416,1 416,0 416,6 418,1 0,0 0,0 2920,2 417,1743 . 1984

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 412,7 412,1 413,6 418,9 420,8 419,7 421,0 417,9 418,1 415,2 4170,0 417,0044 . 1942

Permann Alarich SG Pfunds 417,3 414,3 417,9 417,9 416,5 416,4 416,9 417,3 416,6 416,4 4167,5 416,7545 . 1957

Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 416,8 418,3 416,9 415,5 415,5 417,5 416,8 0,0 415,1 416,9 3749,3 416,5946 . 1951

Konrad Daniel SG See 415,8 415,3 416,2 412,1 418,5 417,7 416,6 415,8 416,9 419,5 4164,4 416,4447 . 1967

Siess Eugen SG Landeck 414,5 0,0 0,0 414,2 0,0 418,0 0,0 415,4 417,6 415,9 2495,6 415,9348 . 1937

Griesser Norman SG Fließ 417,4 418,5 412,8 416,4 0,0 414,9 412,3 418,3 417,7 414,9 3743,2 415,9149 . 1963

Mittwoch, 15. März 2017 SEITE 2 VON 4



Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Deimbacher Renate SG Schönwies 416,2 418,4 412,1 415,2 414,9 417,8 418,1 412,2 418,6 415,4 4158,9 415,8950 . 1948

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 414,6 416,5 413,1 415,9 416,2 419,5 414,1 413,4 417,0 413,3 4153,6 415,3651 . 1948

Netzer Herbert SG Landeck 416,4 0,0 412,2 415,6 413,2 413,7 417,0 418,1 416,0 415,9 3738,1 415,3452 . 1932

Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtü 416,8 413,9 417,4 417,9 414,4 418,8 412,3 409,4 413,6 0,0 3734,5 414,9453 . 1942

Schwazer Christl SG Flirsch 414,8 412,0 413,3 409,9 413,6 418,4 411,8 422,7 418,8 413,9 4149,2 414,9254 . 1960

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 414,5 414,8 406,4 418,6 412,1 413,6 417,6 415,7 416,9 417,8 4148,0 414,8055 . 1943

Rabel Roland SG Schönwies 411,5 408,7 408,7 415,2 420,9 415,9 415,9 416,1 416,3 417,6 4146,8 414,6856 . 1940

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtü 414,7 0,0 418,6 415,5 413,1 0,0 415,1 412,6 414,4 412,6 3316,6 414,5857 . 1958

Rabel Isabella SG Schönwies 415,8 411,5 412,2 414,2 413,4 0,0 0,0 417,5 416,0 414,8 3315,4 414,4258 . 1938

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 411,4 409,6 407,8 412,8 415,7 418,9 418,3 416,3 418,8 3729,6 414,4059 . 1966

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 413,9 410,8 421,4 415,9 413,5 407,8 406,7 417,7 419,1 416,7 4143,5 414,3560 . 1976

Huter Hermann SG Flirsch 411,1 414,5 417,6 411,8 412,8 411,2 415,9 418,4 415,6 414,2 4143,1 414,3161 . 1960

Plangger Hans SG Landeck 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 410,6 416,7 416,2 416,3 417,2 416,7 3728,4 414,2762 . 1935

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtü 415,6 412,8 0,0 416,1 416,0 412,9 411,6 414,0 413,2 415,2 3727,4 414,1663 . 1964

Pinggera Christine SG Zams 410,3 414,4 408,7 419,0 415,7 412,4 414,5 415,1 414,8 415,5 4140,4 414,0464 . 1965

Wyhs Renate SG Landeck 411,8 415,6 414,4 416,0 0,0 410,2 417,8 411,4 411,9 416,9 3726,0 414,0065 . 1947

Reheis Michael SG Zams 404,9 412,0 409,8 412,4 409,8 416,5 419,3 415,5 419,2 417,2 4136,6 413,6666 . 1984

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 408,8 415,8 413,1 410,6 415,3 412,2 410,1 415,1 414,9 417,0 4132,9 413,2967 . 1986

Kathrein Patrizia SG Fließ 407,5 414,2 405,4 412,8 415,9 415,5 412,5 415,4 0,0 414,0 3713,2 412,5868 . 1979

Griesser Doris SG Fließ 409,6 413,8 413,2 409,0 416,1 411,9 412,9 410,8 415,7 412,2 4125,2 412,5269 . 1976

Hauser Christine SG Kappl 403,6 403,4 401,6 412,8 411,8 414,6 414,1 417,2 422,0 422,2 4123,3 412,3370 . 1975

Schimpfössl Ingrid SG Pfunds 409,3 415,5 0,0 412,4 409,9 413,3 0,0 409,8 0,0 0,0 2470,2 411,7071 . 1977

Lenz Lukas SG See 408,6 413,1 412,8 412,6 409,8 407,2 414,0 412,2 410,6 412,8 4113,7 411,3772 . 2002

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 407,3 410,8 410,0 411,7 415,7 407,9 409,9 413,9 411,5 412,2 4110,9 411,0973 . 1980

Gabl Reinhard SG Schönwies 411,6 414,6 414,8 409,9 410,3 414,5 409,6 407,6 406,6 411,2 4110,7 411,0774 . 1955

Deimbacher Florian SG Schönwies 409,3 410,7 407,5 408,6 410,4 409,1 408,4 409,7 411,3 414,8 4099,8 409,9875 . 1941

Thöni Helga HSV Landeck 406,2 411,6 410,2 403,6 406,0 414,7 415,2 410,2 409,9 412,2 4099,8 409,9876 . 1951
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Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 411,9 411,4 411,3 405,6 415,1 402,9 412,8 413,0 409,8 402,5 4096,3 409,6377 . 1954

Schuler Franz SG Zams 400,2 401,8 405,8 412,7 0,0 399,7 417,6 417,2 417,8 402,8 3675,6 408,4078 . 1947

Ladner Alois SG Kappl 404,3 407,3 407,6 407,8 409,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2036,7 407,3479 . 1945

Niedermeier Helmut SG Ischgl-Galtü 407,3 400,7 409,4 405,8 410,9 405,3 404,2 409,7 407,5 410,2 4071,0 407,1080 . 1947

Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 402,6 400,9 401,7 407,9 408,9 404,6 407,5 406,3 410,4 415,2 4066,0 406,6081 . 1971

Petter Helga SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 406,2 406,5 409,2 406,2 2026,4 405,2882 . 1949

Thöni Josef HSV Landeck 402,0 396,3 396,7 402,3 401,6 406,9 402,0 407,3 406,0 404,8 4025,9 402,5983 . 1956

Zangerl Rene SG See 0,0 367,9 391,7 403,8 400,0 0,0 404,6 409,4 407,7 407,7 3192,8 399,1084 . 2002

Gebhart Anja SG Fließ 391,0 390,3 401,4 406,4 396,7 406,0 401,7 401,9 399,0 392,2 3986,6 398,6685 . 1989

Rangger Hermann SG Landeck 0,0 396,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,5 396,5086 . 1925

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 381,4 387,5 387,5 396,9 1929,9 385,9887 . 1953
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Hobbyklasse Frauen

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galt 424,6 424,6 424,2 423,8 423,7 423,2 422,0 420,9 3387,0 423,371 .

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 425,2 424,3 424,1 424,0 422,9 422,7 422,2 420,6 3386,0 423,252 .

Schmid Dagmar SG Zams 423,8 423,7 423,2 423,0 422,8 422,8 422,4 422,2 3383,9 422,993 .

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galt 425,7 425,4 424,0 422,3 422,1 421,0 419,7 419,5 3379,7 422,464 .

Forcher Gaby SG Landeck 423,7 423,6 422,9 422,2 421,5 420,6 418,1 416,9 3369,5 421,195 .

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 422,4 422,0 421,6 421,4 421,2 420,9 418,4 418,2 3366,1 420,766 .

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 423,4 421,6 420,6 420,3 419,8 419,1 418,8 418,6 3362,2 420,287 .

Konrad Daniela SG See 421,7 420,8 420,5 420,4 420,1 419,6 419,2 418,3 3360,6 420,088 .

Jäger Birgit SG Fließ 421,9 421,8 420,8 420,4 418,7 417,9 417,7 416,1 3355,3 419,419 .

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 421,1 419,6 419,5 419,0 418,9 418,3 418,1 417,6 3352,1 419,0110 .

Deimbacher Renate SG Schönwies 418,6 418,4 418,1 417,8 416,2 415,4 415,2 414,9 3334,6 416,8211 .

Schwazer Christl SG Flirsch 422,7 418,8 418,4 414,8 413,9 413,6 413,3 412,0 3327,5 415,9412 .

Pinggera Christine SG Zams 419,0 415,7 415,5 415,1 414,8 414,5 414,4 412,4 3321,4 415,1713 .

Hauser Christine SG Kappl 422,2 422,0 417,2 414,6 414,1 412,8 411,8 403,6 3318,3 414,7914 .

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 417,0 415,8 415,3 415,1 414,9 413,1 412,2 410,6 3314,0 414,2515 .

Kathrein Patrizia SG Fließ 415,9 415,5 415,4 414,2 414,0 412,8 412,5 407,5 3307,8 413,4816 .

Griesser Doris SG Fließ 416,1 415,7 413,8 413,2 412,9 412,2 411,9 410,8 3306,6 413,3217 .

Thöni Helga HSV Landeck 415,2 414,7 412,2 411,6 410,2 410,2 409,9 406,2 3290,2 411,2718 .

Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 415,2 410,4 408,9 407,9 407,5 406,3 404,6 402,6 3263,4 407,9319 .

Gebhart Anja SG Fließ 406,4 406,0 401,9 401,7 401,4 399,0 396,7 392,2 3205,3 400,6620 .

Hobbyklasse Männer

Ladner Christian SG See 427,7 427,3 425,9 425,7 425,6 425,6 425,4 424,9 3408,1 426,011 .

Hauser Hannes SG Kappl 426,9 426,0 425,9 425,5 425,4 425,2 425,1 425,0 3405,0 425,632 .

Zangerle Gerald SG Kappl 426,5 425,6 425,5 425,4 425,3 425,2 425,2 425,1 3403,8 425,483 .

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 426,4 426,4 426,0 425,0 424,4 424,2 424,0 424,0 3400,4 425,054 .

Valentini Egon SG Zams 427,3 425,6 425,3 424,7 424,6 424,1 423,5 422,6 3397,7 424,715 .

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 426,0 425,0 424,8 424,7 424,5 424,4 423,8 423,5 3396,7 424,596 .

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 425,9 424,9 424,7 423,8 422,8 422,6 422,6 421,8 3389,1 423,647 .

Wechner Dietmar SG Kappl 424,9 424,6 424,5 423,9 423,5 422,7 422,4 422,3 3388,8 423,608 .

Jäger Dietmar SG Fließ 426,7 424,5 423,2 423,1 423,0 422,5 422,2 421,5 3386,7 423,349 .

Juen Stefan SG See 426,5 424,8 424,1 423,7 422,3 422,2 422,0 420,9 3386,5 423,3110 .

Dobler Stefan SG See 425,5 424,0 423,4 423,0 422,8 422,8 422,7 422,1 3386,3 423,2911 .
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Rudigier Martin SG Kappl 425,1 423,1 423,1 423,1 422,7 422,3 421,9 421,6 3382,9 422,8612 .

Jäger Alexander SG Fließ 423,5 423,1 422,9 422,3 422,1 421,9 421,5 421,4 3378,7 422,3413 .

Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 425,1 422,7 422,2 422,2 421,8 421,5 420,9 420,4 3376,8 422,1014 .

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 424,6 423,1 422,6 421,9 421,7 421,4 421,0 419,9 3376,2 422,0215 .

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 424,0 423,9 423,0 421,9 421,5 421,2 419,7 418,9 3374,1 421,7616 .

Mariacher Andre SG Kappl 422,6 421,4 420,8 420,8 420,0 419,4 419,0 418,9 3362,9 420,3617 .

Pircher Markus SG See 421,8 421,1 420,7 420,4 420,0 419,0 418,9 418,8 3360,7 420,0918 .

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galt 422,8 421,7 421,2 419,6 419,1 418,7 418,4 417,6 3359,1 419,8919 .

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 420,8 420,5 419,3 419,0 418,3 417,5 417,3 416,1 3348,8 418,6020 .

Regensburge Peter SG Pfunds 420,3 419,1 419,0 419,0 418,2 418,0 417,2 416,9 3347,7 418,4621 .

Konrad Daniel SG See 419,5 418,5 417,7 416,9 416,6 416,2 415,8 415,8 3337,0 417,1322 .

Permann Alarich SG Pfunds 417,9 417,9 417,3 417,3 416,9 416,6 416,5 416,4 3336,8 417,1023 .

Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 418,3 417,5 416,9 416,9 416,8 416,8 415,5 415,5 3334,2 416,7724 .

Griesser Norman SG Fließ 418,5 418,3 417,7 417,4 416,4 414,9 414,9 412,8 3330,9 416,3625 .

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 421,4 419,1 417,7 416,7 415,9 413,9 413,5 410,8 3329,0 416,1226 .

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 419,5 417,0 416,5 416,2 415,9 414,6 414,1 413,4 3327,2 415,9027 .

Reheis Michael SG Zams 419,3 419,2 417,2 416,5 415,5 412,4 412,0 409,8 3321,9 415,2428 .

Juen Ludwig SG See 418,9 418,8 418,3 416,3 415,7 412,8 411,4 409,6 3321,8 415,2329 .

Huter Hermann SG Flirsch 418,4 417,6 415,9 415,6 414,5 414,2 412,8 411,8 3320,8 415,1030 .

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galt 418,6 415,5 415,1 414,7 414,4 413,1 412,6 412,6 3316,6 414,5831 .

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galt 416,1 416,0 415,6 415,2 414,0 413,2 412,9 412,8 3315,8 414,4732 .

Lenz Lukas SG See 414,0 413,1 412,8 412,8 412,6 412,2 410,6 409,8 3297,9 412,2433 .

Gabl Reinhard SG Schönwies 414,8 414,6 414,5 411,6 411,2 410,3 409,9 409,6 3296,5 412,0634 .

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 415,7 413,9 412,2 411,7 411,5 410,8 410,0 409,9 3295,7 411,9635 .

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 415,1 413,0 412,8 411,9 411,4 411,3 409,8 405,6 3290,9 411,3636 .

Thöni Josef HSV Landeck 407,3 406,9 406,0 404,8 402,3 402,0 402,0 401,6 3232,9 404,1137 .

Zangerl Rene SG See 409,4 407,7 407,7 404,6 403,8 400,0 391,7 367,9 3192,8 399,1038 .

Senioren 3 männlich

Poberschnig Max SG Pfunds 427,6 427,4 427,1 425,9 425,6 425,6 425,3 424,0 3408,5 426,061 .

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 425,8 425,5 425,2 424,8 424,6 424,0 424,0 423,6 3397,5 424,692 .

Deisenberger Othmar SG Zams 424,7 424,1 424,0 423,3 423,2 422,7 422,7 421,9 3386,6 423,323 .

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 424,2 423,6 422,8 422,7 422,4 421,7 421,4 420,8 3379,6 422,454 .

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 424,2 424,0 422,2 421,8 421,6 421,4 421,1 420,8 3377,1 422,145 .

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 424,1 423,2 422,6 421,5 421,3 420,5 420,4 419,8 3373,4 421,676 .

Mark Tobias SG Kaunertal 423,5 423,1 422,3 421,2 420,6 420,1 419,8 419,8 3370,4 421,307 .

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 420,4 419,7 419,4 419,4 419,3 419,2 418,1 417,5 3353,0 419,138 .

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 421,0 420,8 419,7 418,9 418,1 417,9 415,2 413,6 3345,2 418,159 .

Gstrein Anton SG See 421,6 418,9 417,8 417,2 417,0 417,0 416,5 416,4 3342,4 417,8010 .

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 418,6 417,8 417,6 416,9 415,7 414,8 414,5 413,6 3329,5 416,1911 .

Rabel Roland SG Schönwies 420,9 417,6 416,3 416,1 415,9 415,9 415,2 411,5 3329,4 416,1712 .

Netzer Herbert SG Landeck 418,1 417,0 416,4 416,0 415,9 415,6 413,7 413,2 3325,9 415,7413 .
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Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galt 418,8 417,9 417,4 416,8 414,4 413,9 413,6 412,3 3325,1 415,6414 .

Plangger Hans SG Landeck 417,2 416,7 416,7 416,3 416,2 413,3 411,7 410,6 3318,7 414,8415 .

Deimbacher Florian SG Schönwies 414,8 411,3 410,7 410,4 409,7 409,3 409,1 408,6 3283,9 410,4916 .

Schuler Franz SG Zams 417,8 417,6 417,2 412,7 405,8 402,8 401,8 400,2 3275,9 409,4917 .

Niedermeier Helmut SG Ischgl-Galt 410,9 410,2 409,7 409,4 407,5 407,3 405,8 405,3 3266,1 408,2618 .

Senioren 3 weiblich

Wyhs Renate SG Landeck 417,8 416,9 416,0 415,6 414,4 411,9 411,8 411,4 3315,8 414,471 .

Rabel Isabella SG Schönwies 417,5 416,0 415,8 414,8 414,2 413,4 412,2 411,5 3315,4 414,422 .
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Ladner Christian SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,7 422,1 423,0 420,5 423,4 2106,7 421,341 . 1969

Ladner Magdalena SG Kappl 419,7 417,8 421,3 417,8 416,2 419,6 417,3 417,5 418,3 418,4 4183,9 418,392 . 1963

Ladner Max SG Kappl 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,7 416,9 414,2 416,7 419,9 2500,5 416,753 . 1960

Ladner Martin SG Kappl 0,0 415,3 410,2 412,9 413,5 0,0 416,1 410,0 409,9 411,8 3299,7 412,464 . 1971
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Senioren 1

Ladner Martin SG Kappl 416,1 415,3 413,5 412,9 411,8 410,2 410,0 409,9 3299,7 412,461 .

Senioren 1 weiblich

Ladner Magdalen SG Kappl 421,3 419,7 419,6 418,4 418,3 417,8 417,8 417,5 3350,4 418,801 .
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